
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 11, 2011

450 Motocross

HIGH POINT NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  226.8751

1 R. Dungey  1027.8312

22 C. Reed  1128.1413

2 R. Villopoto  1228.4454

144 C. Craig  428.6465

43 W. Peick  1028.7736

14 K. Windham  1229.0227

709 T. Bright  229.0388

18 D. Millsaps  629.1139

12 T. Hahn  229.13610

867 F. Noren  729.34911

27 N. Wey  229.36512

24 B. Metcalfe  1129.37913

32 J. Weimer  1129.48714

539 R. Dietrich  1429.61515

67 T. Sewell  229.87316

29 A. Short  930.01217

26 M. Byrne  1030.22118

44 L. Smith  730.24319

76 K. Partridge  430.26220

942 T. Simmonds  1330.36621

865 C. Aspegren  930.40222

11 K. Chisholm  1230.46823

587 D. Kendall  330.56724

467 T. Newcome  330.63425

702 C. Stone  630.74826

235 K. Rookstool  1230.99227

88 J. Gibson  1331.00628

520 T. Gallo  231.03629

687 G. Toth  1231.19530

96 L. Spangler  231.21631

330 A. Catanzaro  1031.22132

212 A. Albers  1231.33833

482 C. Green  1131.58634

606 R. Stewart  231.64635

69 H. Harrison  731.86836

130 K. Keylon  332.04137

82 S. Sewell  232.76038

881 J. Lorenz  532.83839

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  11:11.8161

2 R. Villopoto  131:12.3572

1 R. Dungey  121:13.0003

22 C. Reed  111:13.1704

18 D. Millsaps  31:14.3665

32 J. Weimer  91:16.2776

12 T. Hahn  51:16.9077

14 K. Windham  121:16.9548

24 B. Metcalfe  121:17.1099

942 T. Simmonds  131:17.48210

539 R. Dietrich  131:18.08011

26 M. Byrne  131:18.12212

29 A. Short  121:18.54713

144 C. Craig  131:18.74214

867 F. Noren  51:18.79915

27 N. Wey  141:19.31816

709 T. Bright  21:19.37417

43 W. Peick  51:19.51618

67 T. Sewell  21:19.91019

44 L. Smith  91:19.96220

865 C. Aspegren  131:20.20121

11 K. Chisholm  121:20.42822

235 K. Rookstool  131:20.98323

702 C. Stone  91:21.67524

687 G. Toth  31:21.85125

212 A. Albers  131:22.06626

88 J. Gibson  121:22.59527

330 A. Catanzaro  101:23.26228

96 L. Spangler  31:23.48929

606 R. Stewart  31:23.59530

76 K. Partridge  21:24.23231

482 C. Green  41:24.29332

520 T. Gallo  41:24.30633

467 T. Newcome  61:24.53534

130 K. Keylon  21:24.85835

69 H. Harrison  31:25.72936

587 D. Kendall  21:25.90937

82 S. Sewell  21:26.55338

881 J. Lorenz  21:29.08439

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  151.7901

2 R. Villopoto  952.9432

22 C. Reed  1153.2133

1 R. Dungey  1253.3224

14 K. Windham  254.8085

12 T. Hahn  355.3686

18 D. Millsaps  255.4677

539 R. Dietrich  1255.7078

24 B. Metcalfe  1356.0089

144 C. Craig  256.10710

27 N. Wey  756.56511

709 T. Bright  256.76712

32 J. Weimer  956.96113

43 W. Peick  957.01714

865 C. Aspegren  1357.30015

867 F. Noren  257.51416

44 L. Smith  357.55917

26 M. Byrne  1357.89018

29 A. Short  1058.04819

11 K. Chisholm  1158.19320

67 T. Sewell  258.25021

942 T. Simmonds  1358.81422

687 G. Toth  1059.01223

235 K. Rookstool  1159.08924

520 T. Gallo  359.17725

702 C. Stone  1059.24626

88 J. Gibson  1259.34227

212 A. Albers  1259.42828

606 R. Stewart  159.46429

76 K. Partridge  259.52630

330 A. Catanzaro  101:00.24231

587 D. Kendall  21:00.36132

467 T. Newcome  31:00.70833

69 H. Harrison  51:01.17134

96 L. Spangler  51:01.17935

130 K. Keylon  91:01.43936

482 C. Green  111:01.68337

82 S. Sewell  11:02.88838

881 J. Lorenz  21:05.77239
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